
1 芝      清  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 17 26.05 13.14 12.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.09 2.010 1 1 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 1 2 1 2

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 1 2

12.22 13.14

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.00 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.00 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50

12.91

2 岩  﨑      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 21 21.45 10.26 11.39 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 0 1

2 2T 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.430 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

10.86 10.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

11.39

転倒:  -0.20
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3 阿  部  藍  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 12 21.05 9.49 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 1 2 2

4 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 1 0 1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9.46 9.49

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 1.75 2.75 2.25

11.56

4 野々村  佳  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 13 20.77 10.11 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.42 0.56-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.170 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 2

10.21 10.11

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25

10.66
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5 日下部  珠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 14 20.27 9.75 10.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

6 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

9.48 9.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

10.52

6 堂  前  美  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 16 20.13 9.14 11.39 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2T< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 1 0 1 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

10.34 9.14

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

11.39

転倒:  -0.40
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7 田  村  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 23 19.19 8.70 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T< < 0.98 -0.23 0.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.24 -0.33 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

9.62 8.70

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 1.75 2.50 1.75

10.49

8 中  里  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 18.85 8.19 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.090 -3 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 -1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -2 0 0 0

8.23 8.19

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 1.75 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.75 1.50 1.75 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.75 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

10.66
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9 山  本  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 19 18.75 8.37 10.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.98 -0.26 0.72-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.15 1.13-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 2 0 1 0

8.74 8.37

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 1.75 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 1.75 2.50 1.75

10.38

10 和  泉  め  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 17.77 8.91 8.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.04 1.660 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.29 0.81-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9.30 8.91

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.50 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.75 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.50 1.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

8.86
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11 石  寺  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 11 17.59 8.62 9.17 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 0 1

4 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9.24 8.62

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 2.25 1.50 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.25 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.25 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.50

9.17

転倒:  -0.20

12 荒  谷      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 15 17.38 6.64 10.94 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -1 -4

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

6.76 6.64

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 1.75 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 1.50 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.25

10.94

転倒:  -0.20
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13 川  崎      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 7 17.28 7.97 9.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

8.06 7.97

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

9.31

14 木  村  萌乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 17.20 8.20 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.28 0.72-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

6 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.06 -0.17 0.89-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 2 0 0 1

8.94 8.20

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.25 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.50

9.00
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15 羽  鳥  綾  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 22 16.83 7.66 9.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 1A+1Lo<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 0 -4 -2 -4

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

7.99 7.66

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

9.17

16 吉  村  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 5 16.74 7.15 9.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.44 0.92-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.46 7.15

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.59
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17 松  川  佳  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 18 16.60 6.56 10.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

6.73 6.56

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 1.75 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

10.04

18 今  井  愛  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前橋クラブ 2 15.53 6.56 9.17 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -3

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.38 6.56

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

9.17

転倒:  -0.20
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19 山  田  莉  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢崎クラブ 6 14.88 7.83 9.45 2.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.40

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

3 CUSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 1 0 0 0

9.23 7.83

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

9.45

演技時間:  -2.00 転倒:  -0.40

20 佐  藤  キアラ明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 14.78 6.54 8.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 1A< < 0.83 -0.20 0.63-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.83-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo< < 0.88 -0.13 0.75-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 -1 0

6.94 6.54

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.50 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

8.24
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21 椿      夕  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 4 13.24 5.56 7.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lz!+1A<+SEQ ! 1.14 -0.42 0.72-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 0 0 -2 -1

6.42 5.56

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.25 1.25 1.50 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.421.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.421.00 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

7.68
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